NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
4-5/8"
5-5/8" Plastic
Note 4' and 8'
body KO'S

Smooth White Acrylic Plastic SWA
S8
ORDERING INFORMATION:
T5 AND T5HO
Catalog No. Lamps Actual Size
WA-214T5 2-F14T5 11” X 24”
WA-314T5 3-F14T5 16” X 24”
WA-414T5 4-F14T5 16” X 24”
WA-228T5 2-F28T5 11” X 48”
WA-328T5 3-F28T5 16” X 48”
WA-428T5 4-F28T5 16” X 48”
WA-228T5-8 4-F28T5 11” X 96”
WA-428T5-8 8-F28T5 16” X 96”
WA-224T5HO 2-F24T5HO 11” X 24”
WA-324T5HO 3-F24T5HO 16” X 24”
WA-254T5HO 2-F54T5HO 11” X 48”
WA-354T5HO 3-F54T5HO 16” X 48”
WA-254T5HO-8 4-F54T5HO 11” X 96”
T8
Catalog No. Lamps Actual Size
WA-217 2-F17T8 11” X 24”
WA-317 3-F17T8 16” X 24”
WA-417 4-F17T8 16” X 24”
WA-225 2-F25T8 11” X 36”
WA-325 3-F25T8 16” X 36”
WA-425 4-F25T8 16” X 36”
WA-232 2-F32T8 11” X 48”
WA-332 3-F32T8 16” X 48”
WA-432 4-F32T8 16” X 48”
WA-232-8 4-F32T8 11” X 96”
WA-432-8 8-F32T8 16” X 96”
Wrap Around
Lighting
ACRYLIC PLASTIC